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Grupo AEE 01:Grupo AEE 01:

Nº InscriçãoNº Inscrição Nome do(a) candidato(a)Nome do(a) candidato(a)

25 ADAUTO NUNES DA CUNHA

54 ANA PAULA DA GRAÇA SOUZA BLENGINI

04 BRUNO NOGUEIRA LUZ

16 CARLA ARIELA RIOS VILARONGA

03 DANIELA TERENZI

32 EVA CRISTINA FRANCISCO

33 FÁBIO GOMES LAGOEIRO

13 FAUSTO HENRIQUE GOMES NOGUEIRA

31 FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA

12 GUILHERME RAMALHO ARDUINI

10 IVAN RICARDO RODRIGUES CARRIEL

18 LUCELIA MIRANDA MASSONI

41 LUCIANO HENRIQUE TRINDADE

23 MARCEL DE ASSIS ROQUE

09 MARIA CLAUDIA BONTEMPI PIZZI



36 MATHEUS CARVALHO MEIRA

52 MOISÉS EDEVALDO PEREIRA

01 NELSON RODRIGO PEDON

11 PAULO JORGE DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO

06 RAFAEL ENRIQUE NUNES

28 RENATA FILIPAK

42 RENATO FRANCISCO LOPES MELLO

34 RENATO KENDY HIDAKA

20 SÉRGIO AUGUSTO GODOY

39 SERGIO LUIZ ANANIAS MATTOS

35 UBIRAJARA COLETO JUNIOR

 

Grupo AEE 02:Grupo AEE 02:

Nº InscriçãoNº Inscrição Nome do(a) candidato(a)Nome do(a) candidato(a)

03 DANIELA TERENZI

18 LUCELIA MIRANDA MASSONI

23 MARCEL DE ASSIS ROQUE

24 TATIANA BERCHIERI MIRANDA PALAZZO

 

Grupo MAT 01:Grupo MAT 01:

Nº InscriçãoNº Inscrição Nome do(a) candidato(a)Nome do(a) candidato(a)

25 ADAUTO NUNES DA CUNHA

04 BRUNO NOGUEIRA LUZ

43 CAIO AUGUSTO DE CARVALHO PENA

03 DANIELA TERENZI



29 DENIVAL BIOTTO FILHO

32 EVA CRISTINA FRANCISCO

33 FÁBIO GOMES LAGOEIRO

14 FAUSTO HENRIQUE GOMES NOGUEIRA

31 FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA

12 GUILHERME RAMALHO ARDUINI

22 ISRAEL MENDES DA SILVA

49 KENYA APARECIDA ALVES

45 LAURINDO DANIEL SILVA DA ROCHA

47 LUCIANO APARECIDO MAGRINI

41 LUCIANO HENRIQUE TRINDADE

09 MARIA CLAUDIA BONTEMPI PIZZI

52 MOISÉS EDEVALDO PEREIRA

40 PATRICIA APARECIDA PINHEIRO

11 PAULO JORGE DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO

06 RAFAEL ENRIQUE NUNES

28 RENATA FILIPAK

42 RENATO FRANCISCO LOPES MELLO

20 SÉRGIO AUGUSTO GODOY

39 SERGIO LUIZ ANANIAS MATTOS

05 THIAGO BERNARDO CAVASSANI

53 VIRNA MAC CORD CATÃO

 

Grupo MAT 02:Grupo MAT 02:

Nº InscriçãoNº Inscrição Nome do(a) candidato(a)Nome do(a) candidato(a)



25 ADAUTO NUNES DA CUNHA

43 CAIO AUGUSTO DE CARVALHO PENA

21 CARLOS EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA

50 CLEBER LUIZ DA CUNHA

29 DENIVAL BIOTTO FILHO

33 FÁBIO GOMES LAGOEIRO

44 FABRICIO FERNANDO ALVES

45 LAURINDO DANIEL SILVA DA ROCHA

08 LUCAS ANTONIO CARITÁ

47 LUCIANO APARECIDO MAGRINI

51 MARCELO SIMPLÍCIO DE LYRA

48 MICHELLE CRESCÊNCIO DE MIRANDA

52 MOISÉS EDEVALDO PEREIRA

07 OERTES ALVES SOUZA

40 PATRICIA APARECIDA PINHEIRO

42 RENATO FRANCISCO LOPES MELLO

37 ROBSON RICARDO DE ARAUJO

39 SERGIO LUIZ ANANIAS MATTOS

 

Grupo MAT 03:Grupo MAT 03:

Nº InscriçãoNº Inscrição Nome do(a) candidato(a)Nome do(a) candidato(a)

25 ADAUTO NUNES DA CUNHA

43 CAIO AUGUSTO DE CARVALHO PENA

29 DENIVAL BIOTTO FILHO



33 FÁBIO GOMES LAGOEIRO

47 LUCIANO APARECIDO MAGRINI

48 MICHELLE CRESCÊNCIO DE MIRANDA

52 MOISÉS EDEVALDO PEREIRA

40 PATRICIA APARECIDA PINHEIRO

42 RENATO FRANCISCO LOPES MELLO

39 SERGIO LUIZ ANANIAS MATTOS

 

Grupo MAT 04:Grupo MAT 04:

Nº InscriçãoNº Inscrição Nome do(a) candidato(a)Nome do(a) candidato(a)

54 ANA PAULA DA GRAÇA SOUZA BLENGINI

43 CAIO AUGUSTO DE CARVALHO PENA

17 ELI FERNANDO TAVANO TOLEDO

15 FAUSTO HENRIQUE GOMES NOGUEIRA

12 GUILHERME RAMALHO ARDUINI

47 LUCIANO APARECIDO MAGRINI

41 LUCIANO HENRIQUE TRINDADE

52 MOISÉS EDEVALDO PEREIRA

38 NATALIA SALAN MARPICA

02 NELSON RODRIGO PEDON

11 PAULO JORGE DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO

39 SERGIO LUIZ ANANIAS MATTOS

46 VAGNO EMYGDIO MACHADO DIAS

53 VIRNA MAC CORD CATÃO
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